
◎城西大学・残りの試合

JOSAI SPORTS FIELD

JOSAI SPORTS FIELD

時間

10:00

12:00

成城大学
0●3

1●5

節

後期第4節

後期第5節

日

10/19（日）

10/25（土）

対戦相手

東京女子体育大学

中央学院大学

関カレ3部L

城西大学

文教大学

中央学院大学

東京女子体育大学

山梨大学
0●2
1●2
1●3

城西大

1△1
0●1
0●1

0●3

文教大

1△1
1◯0

2●3

0●6

中院大

1◯0
10月25日

3◯2
1△1

1◯0
1△1
0●1

1●6

1●14

1●6
1●5

東女体大

3◯0
10月19日

1◯0

0●1

8

勝

7

5

3

2

1

0
4●8

試合数

8

8

7

6

7

山梨大

2◯0
2◯1
6◯1

6◯1

1

敗

0

1

3

2

5

7

分

1

2

1

2

1

成城大

3◯1
3◯0
14◯1

1

得点 失点 得失 順位

16 3 13 1

32

勝点

22

17

10

8

4

8 44 -36 6

6◯0
5◯1

8 7 1 4

14 27 -13 5

7 25 2

19 9 10 3

1△1
4◯0
8◯4

0●4

5◯1
2△2

2△2

1△1

会場


