関カレ3部L	城西大	文教大	中院大	東女体大	山梨大	成城大	試合数	勝	分	敗	勝点	得点	失点	得失	順位
城西大学		1△1 1○0	1〇0 10月25日	3〇0 10月19日	2\(\times 0\) 2\(\times 1\)	3○1 3 ○0	8	7	1	0	22	16	3	13	1
文教大学	1△1 0●1		3○2 1△1	100	6 🗆 1	14\(\text{1}\) 6\(\text{0}\)0	8	5	2	1	17	32	7	25	2
中央学院大学	0●1	2 ● 3 1△1		0●1	6○1 5○1	5 🔾 1	7	3	1	3	10	19	9	10	3
東京女子体育大学	0●3	0●1	1 0		2△2	1△1 4○0	6	2	2	2	8	8	7	1	4
山梨大学	0 ● 2 1 ● 2	1●6	1 ● 6 1 ● 5	2△2		8 4	7	1	1	5	4	14	27	-13	5
成城大学	1 ● 3 0●3	1 ● 14 0 ● 6	1●5	1△1 0●4	4●8		8	0	1	7	1	8	44	-36	6

◎城西大学・残りの試合

節	日	時間	対戦相手	会場			
後期第4節	10/19 (日)	10:00	東京女子体育大学	JOSAI SPORTS FIELD			
後期第5節	10/25 (土)	12:00	中央学院大学	JOSAI SPORTS FIELD			